1/13Snaptec Australia Pty. Ltd   Email: sales@snaptec.com.au https://www.snaptec.com.au
Programmable DC Source
FTP1000 series
|General
The FTP1000 series is a small volume, high performance and high power density
programmable DC source.The 1U/19 "full width \ half width design makes the single
device more lightweight and the cabinet integration more convenient.The maximum
output power 1800W,it can be applied in different fields such as laboratory testing,

CV priority（high speed built
Overshoot of Voltage，Current）
CC priority（high speed built
Overshoot of Current,Voltage）
3/13Snaptec Australia Pty. Ltd   Email: sales@snaptec.com.au https://www.snaptec.com.au
|Sequence function
In the sequence output mode, complex output changes can be simulated based on
user edited sequence parameters.Sequence output function, with menu option "SEQ",
allow user to edit voltage and current waveform themselves.
0
V
t
0 1 2 3 4
LOOP1 LOOP2
Output waveform for sequence testing
FTP1000 series provide 10 sequence files, each supporting up to 100 running
steps.It can be set the voltage setting,current setting and runtime in running step.Support
“Cycle numbers”and “Link file”,The cycle numbers can control sequence cycle running
numbers,set 0 in infinite loop.The Link files can be used to run links between different
files,set 0 to indicate no link.

cut off time etc，fully simulate the charging process of the battery, which can effectively
protect the battery.
|Computer graphical operation software
The FTP1000 series provides an upper computer software platform with virtual
instrument function, which can set test data, read test data, generate images, export
data, etc. remotely and in real time through the computer. At the same time, it can
connect multiple devices to control separately, and the functions are available
synchronously for testing.
5/13Snaptec Australia Pty. Ltd   Email: sales@snaptec.com.au https://www.snaptec.com.au
|Ordering information
Voltage Model Current Power Remark Voltage Model Current
Powe
r
Remark
15V
FTP1060-15-60 60A 600W
AC input：
180Vac～
260Vac
36V
FTP1060-36-30 30A 600W
AC input：
180Vac～
260Vac
FTP1090-15-60 80A 900W FTP1090-36-30 30A 900W
FTP1150-15-120 120A 1500W FTP1150-36-60 60A
1500
W
FTP1180-15-120 120A 1800W FTP1180-36-60 60A
1800
W
FTP1060-15-60-WL 60A 600W AC input：
90Vac～
260Vac
FTP1060-36-30-WL 30A 600W AC input：
90Vac～
260Vac
FTP1120-15-120-WL 120A 1200W FTP1120-36-60-WL 60A 1200W
Voltage Model Current Power Remark Voltage Model Current
Powe
r
Remark
60V
FTP1060-60-15 15A 600W
AC input：
180Vac～
260Vac
60V
FTP1060-60-30 30A 600W
AC input：
180Vac～
260Vac
FTP1090-60-15 15A 900W FTP1090-60-30 30A 900W
FTP1150-60-30 30A 1500W FTP1150-60-60 60A
1500
W
FTP1180-60-30 30A 1800W FTP1180-60-60 60A
1800
W
FTP1060-60-15-WL 15A 600W AC input：
90Vac～
260Vac
FTP1060-60-30-WL 30A 600W AC input：
90Vac～
260Vac
FTP1120-60-30-WL 30A 1200W FTP1120-60-60-WL 60A 1200W
Voltage Model Current Power Remark Voltage Model Current
Powe
r
80V
FTP1060-80-12 12A 600W
AC input：
180Vac～
260Vac
100V
FTP1060-100-10 10A 600W
AC input：
180Vac～
260Vac
FTP1090-80-12 12A 900W FTP1090-100-10 10A 900W
FTP1150-80-24 24A 1500W FTP1150-100-20 20A
1500
W
FTP1180-80-24 24A 1800W FTP1180-100-20 20A
1800
W
FTP1060-80-12-WL 12A 600W AC input：
90Vac～
260Vac
FTP1060-100-10-WL 10A 600W AC input：
90Vac～
260Vac
FTP1120-80-24-WL 24A 1200W FTP1120-100-20-WL 20A 1200W
Voltage Model Current Power Remark Voltage Model Current
Powe
r
Remark
120V
FTP1060-120-08 8A 600W
AC input：
180Vac～
260Vac
150V
FTP1060-150-06 6A 600W
AC input：
180Vac～
260Vac
FTP1090-120-08 8A 900W FTP1090-150-06 6A 900W
FTP1150-120-16 16A 1500W FTP1150-150-12 12A 1500W
FTP1180-120-16 16A 1800W FTP1180-150-12 12A 1800W
FTP1060-120-08-WL 8A 600W AC input：
90Vac～
260Vac
FTP1060-150-06-WL 6A 600W AC input：
90Vac～
260Vac
FTP1120-120-16-WL 16A 1200W FTP1120-150-12-WL 12A 1200W
6/13Snaptec Australia Pty. Ltd   Email: sales@snaptec.com.au https://www.snaptec.com.au

Voltage Model Current Power Remark Voltage Model Current
Powe
r
Remark
150V
FTP1060-150-12 12A 600W
AC input：
180Vac～
260Vac
300V
FTP1060-300-03 3A 600W
AC input：
180Vac～
260Vac
FTP1090-150-12 12A 900W FTP1090-300-03 3A 900W
FTP1150-150-24 24A 1500W FTP1150-300-06 6A
1500
W
FTP1180-150-24 24A 1800W FTP1180-300-06 6A
1800
W
FTP1060-150-12-WL 12A 600W AC input：
90Vac～
260Vac
FTP1060-300-03-WL 3A 600W AC input：
90Vac～
260Vac
FTP1120-150-24-WL 24A 1200W FTP1150-300-06-WL 6A 1200W
Voltage Model Current Power Remark Voltage Model Current
Powe
r
Remark
600V
FTP1060-600-015 1.5A 600W
AC input：
180Vac～
260Vac
1000V
FTP1060-1000-
009
0.9A 600W
AC input：
180Vac～
260Vac
FTP1090-600-015 1.5A 900W
FTP1090-1000-
009
0.9A 900W
FTP1150-600-03 3A 1500W
FTP1150-1000-
018
1.8A
1500
W
FTP1180-600-03 3A 1800W
FTP1180-1000-
018
1.8A
1800
W
FTP1060-600-015-WL 1.5A 600W AC input：
90Vac～
260Vac
FTP1060-1000-009-
WL